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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 21 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
19.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 1:01.35 110
2. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 1:04.82 93
3. BARDHOSHI, Amla 12 Te Stela SA 1:06.75 85
4. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 1:07.37 83
5. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 1:16.22 57

E

1. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 44.71 284
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 46.74 248
3. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 46.85 247
4. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 48.10 228
5. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 51.55 185
6. DJAMARTI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 53.56 165
7. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 54.88 153
8. SOKOLI, Lajla 11 K.S.Tirana 55.79 146
9. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 56.16 143

10. RAMUSHI, Jorinda 10 Partizani - Tirana 59.02 123
11. NASTO, Ketlin 11 K.S.Tirana 59.71 119
12. TAFRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:01.54 109
13. SINANI, Amla 10 Tradita C., TI 1:02.12 106
14. ZANI, Onida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:02.98 101
15. SHKURTI, Bruklin 10 Te Stela SA 1:05.53 90

D

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 K.S.Tirana 38.59 442
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 39.51 412
3. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo Prishtine 42.74 325

BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step Prishtine 42.74 325
5. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.98 261
6. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 46.87 246
7. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 48.26 226
8. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 49.78 206
9. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 50.93 192

10. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 Sc H2o Prishtine 51.85 182
11. HASIMLLARI, Alesia 08 Te Stela SA 54.86 153
12. BUSHATI, Michelle 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 56.55 140
13. SPAHIU, Xhanina 08 Te Stela SA 1:00.79 113

DSQ SULEJMANI, Sibel 08 Tradita C., TI 48.04

C

1. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 38.08 460
2. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela SA 38.15 457
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 39.35 417
4. AHMETI, Viola 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 40.09 394
5. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 40.62 379
6. GJILO, Julka 07 K.S.Tirana 41.37 358
7. SHALA, Lira 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 41.89 345
8. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 42.32 335
9. GJUKA, Zana 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.31 273

10. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 49.30 212
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 21, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, C

Rank YB Time Pts

11. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 51.46 186
12. GOCI, Helena 07 Te Stela SA 1:08.39 79

B

1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 K.S.Tirana 37.62 477
2. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 44.35 291
3. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 47.82 232

Open

1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 K.S.Tirana 37.62 477
2. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 38.08 460
3. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela SA 38.15 457
4. XHAKO, Julia 09 K.S.Tirana 38.59 442
5. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 39.35 417
6. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 39.51 412
7. AHMETI, Viola 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 40.09 394
8. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 40.62 379
9. DAJA, Alesia 02 Te Stela SA 41.28 361

10. GJILO, Julka 07 K.S.Tirana 41.37 358
11. SHALA, Lira 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 41.89 345
12. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 42.32 335
13. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo Prishtine 42.74 325

BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step Prishtine 42.74 325
15. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 44.35 291
16. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 44.71 284
17. GJUKA, Zana 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.31 273
18. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 45.98 261
19. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 46.74 248
20. GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 46.85 247
21. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 46.87 246
22. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 47.82 232
23. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 48.10 228
24. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 48.26 226
25. SHEHU, Pegi 97 Tradita C., TI 48.42 223
26. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 49.30 212
27. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 Teuta - Durres 49.78 206
28. SKENDERI, Erla 09 Te Stela SA 50.93 192
29. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 51.46 186
30. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 51.55 185
31. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 Sc H2o Prishtine 51.85 182
32. DJAMARTI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 53.56 165
33. HASIMLLARI, Alesia 08 Te Stela SA 54.86 153
34. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 54.88 153
35. SOKOLI, Lajla 11 K.S.Tirana 55.79 146
36. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 56.16 143
37. BUSHATI, Michelle 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 56.55 140
38. RAMUSHI, Jorinda 10 Partizani - Tirana 59.02 123
39. NASTO, Ketlin 11 K.S.Tirana 59.71 119
40. SPAHIU, Xhanina 08 Te Stela SA 1:00.79 113
41. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 1:01.35 110
42. TAFRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:01.54 109
43. SINANI, Amla 10 Tradita C., TI 1:02.12 106
44. ZANI, Onida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 1:02.98 101
45. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 1:04.82 93
46. SHKURTI, Bruklin 10 Te Stela SA 1:05.53 90
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 21, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. BARDHOSHI, Amla 12 Te Stela SA 1:06.75 85
48. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 1:07.37 83
49. GOCI, Helena 07 Te Stela SA 1:08.39 79
50. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 1:16.22 57

DSQ SULEJMANI, Sibel 08 Tradita C., TI 48.04


